63454

63434	SATTS	ACTION OF	
KNOW ALL ME	THESE PRESENTS, that	FACTION OF LIEN	110co
The Wagon T	rail Ranch Property		
and declara	Troperty Owner	s Association, c	laimant, does hereby certify
- 86	that a certain lien bear:	ing date of the	thereby certify
19 <u> </u>	that a certain lien bear de and executed by Mark F	-9 -400 OT 008	lst day of
the office (A AL A	'• Hunter	Secretary , and recorded in
	or the County Clerk of the	County of 12	
Volume M8	of the County Clerk of the 6 of Deeds on page	······································	ch, State of Oregon, in
pertaining t	0 the feller	1910 on Ma	<u>ay 1st</u> , 19 86
1063	U. Block 6 is	property.	
Owner	or reputed owner at	reagesNo. 1, 2nd	194422
is fully paid	or reputed owner of said , satisfied and discharge	land is Melton B	arnard
The Witness in	, satisfied and discharge	d.	
In WI Chess Wh	ly , 19 86	C AVARNAA 111	
day of Jul	ly 10.86	s executed this i	instrument this <u>7th</u> l is a corporation, it has ficers, duly authorized
caused its name thereto by any	me to be signed and seal	the undersigned	is a comparate
and a control of the	ler of its board of direct	frixed by its of	ficers, duly authorized
1			a wabitot 1840
	THE	WAGON TRAIL RANCI	H PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION
		M. I. D	7 WINERS ASSOCIATION
0	Mark	riann i	Tunk
STATE OF OREGO	N, COUNTY OF Washington		retary
The forego		, SS:	
- g - F 1	, 19 86 , by Mark P ut	ledged befor me	A1 •
RANCH PROPERTY	, 19 86 , by Mark P. Hu OWNERS ASSOCIATION, an Ore	inter , Secre	tary of THE WAGON TRATE
	on Did About ATION, an Ore	egon Corporation,	On herein and
		-	tary of THE WAGON TRAIL on behalf of the corporation.
	Q	~	
	Jon	mini 15	N. X
		Y PUBLIC FOR DEC	ion
WTR lot #(s)		mmission expires:	5/10/90
	No. of Concession, Name of Con		• 70
After recording,			
	PURTLAND OR 97	CREST	e ir
STATE OF OREGON: CC	AT 75		and the second
STATE OF OREGON: CO	DUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		~ . * ,
riled for record at			
July	A.D. 19 96	-1-1	
FFP	of Lien_Docket	wi., and	d duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u> day 950
\$5.00		Evelyn Biehn	950 County Clerk
		By Derat	County Clerk

UHU 0

UL NO

ć